NAME

Marina Wemple
Kelly Duffy
Donna Schulz
Tracey Williams
Kim Vibbard
Terri Korba

Beth Stringham
Deborah March
Meridith Haskins
Marina Wemple
Tammy Vezza
Sara Valente
Shelly Macfadden
Katy Gendron
Jean Putnam
Jennifer Clark
Mary Been
Mariah Puchyr
Nicole Huhges
Cara Wust
Brittany Lincourt
Meridith Haskins
Dana Martensen
Alicia Cuozzo
Charlene Millias
Lindsey Laport
Kayla Klein
Tiffany Swift
Mike Desalvatore
Kelly Duffy

Evi Fessenden
Jennifer Freytag
Alicia Soucy
Sarah St Andrews
Jazmin Gage
Sarah Wilday
Amanda Carrol
Sophie Valente

AGE BODY WGT WGT CLASS BENCHONE BENCHTWO BENCH THREE BEST BENCH PLACE

44
34
58
51
52
51
48
38
47
44
38
41
46
38
40
38
41
23
25
29
27
47
27
25
35
22
33
36
32
34
34
36
27
30
26
27
29
16

186
234
112
123
131
197
113
147
161
186
186
192
178
187
273
216
236
128
130
149
146
161
170
173
170
173
164
212
306
234
281
246
220
222
244
220
237
126

198
SHW
114
132
132
198
114
150
175
198
198
198
198
198
SHW
SHW
SHW
132
132
150
150
175
175
175
175
175
175
215
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
132

225
300
70
95
70
145
70
95
150
170
150
140
100
65
155
135
90
-135
-105
85
80
150
140
110
110
100
80
110
275
175
155
135
125
115
115
90
75
110

250
-325
75
105
80
150
80
105
165
180
160
155
-110
85
170
145
95
135
105
95
90
165
150
120
120
-105
90
120
315
-185
165
145
135
130
125
-100
85
120

-275
-330
-80
110
90
-155
-85
115
175
190
170
-160
-110
-115
185
155
100
160
-120
105
95
175
-155
130
-130
-105
-95
130
335
-185
-180
-155
-150
-150
-150
-100
-95
-130

250
300
75
110
90
150
80
115
175
190
170
155
100
85
185
155
100
160
105
105
95
175
150
130
120
100
90
130
335
175
165
145
135
130
125
90
85
120

1

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

AGE DIVISION
Female Open Shirted
Female Open Shirted

Female Masters

Female Masters

Female Masters

Female Masters

Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Submasters
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Teen

TEAM

Gorilla Pack
Big K's Body Shop Girls

Big K's Body Shop

Big K's Body Shop Girls
Big K's Body Shop Girls

Gorilla Pack Girls
Big K'S Body Shop
Big K's Body Shop Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Big K's Body Shop
Gorilla Pack Girls

Big K's Body Shop Girls
Big K's Body Shop Girls

Big K's Body Shop Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls

Big K's Body Shop Girls

Big K's Body Shop Girls

Gorilla Pack

Gorilla Pack Girls

Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Gorilla Pack Girls
Big K's Body Shop Girls



Brianna Kelley
Dave Kingwater
Tom Conti
Steven Antczak
Christopher Byrnes
Troy Grove

Jon Wemple
Rich Putnam
Patrick MacKey
Jay Townsand
Nick Benerakis
Rusty Lewis
Mike Desalvatore
Keegan Garnet
Randy Stoss
Thomas Barrett
Alfred Kirby
Tom Knuth

John DiRienzo
John Vdoviak
Roy Zeeb

Tom Halbert
George Williams
Gary Whitehair
Robert Cushman
Dave Kingwater
Steven Carroll
Steven Antczak
Don Stringman
Eric Haskins
Troy Grove

Mike Lenfest
Gary Visnofsky
Myke Keller
Tom Smith

Jon Wemple
Rich Doheney
Kevin Barrows
Brandon Harrington

19
44
45
57
48
46
46
39
32
36
25
36
32
16
15
70
74
63
66
61
52
51
51
57
52
44
59
57
49
47
46
38
46
39
38
46
43
47

147
260
251
274
158
180
248
275
194
205
224
240
306
174
249
136
198
212
186
261
159
215
212
215
234
260
258
274
165
174
180
199
231
222
239
248
242
312
141

150
265
265
299
165
185
265
299
215
215
235
265
SHW
185
265
148
215
215
215
265
165
215
215
215
235
265
265
299
165
185
185
215
235
235
265
265
265
SHW
148

155
565
315
400
340
-380
-625
905
500
390
570
225
325
250
235
155
170
260
190
260
230
315
300
230
280
365
315
315
155
250
-330
255
475
350
435
375
315
-405
225

175

-350
-415
-360
-380
-625
-1000
-550
440
600
275
375
265
255
160
180
-280
205
-275
240
340
315
250
300
410
325
330
175
260
-330
-275
490
365
455
400
325
-405
255

-185

-365
-415
-360
-380

1000
-550
450

-315
-405
275
260
165
205
-280
-215
-275
-260
-355
320
265
325
-410
335
-350
185
270
-330
-270
505
-375
470
-400
-340
-405
265

175
565
315
400
340

1000
500
450
600
275
375
275
260
165
205
260
205
260
240
340
320
265
325
410
335
330
185
270

255
505
365
455
400
325

265
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Female Teen
Male Submasters Shirted
Male Submasters Shirted

Male Masters Shirt
Male Submasters Shirt
Male Submasters Shirt
Male Submasters Shirt
Male Submasters Shirt

Male Open Shirted

Male Open Shirted

Male Open Shirted

Male Open Shirted

Male Open Shirted

Male Teen Shirted

Male Teen Shirted

Male Grandmasters

Male Grandmasters

Male Super Masters

Male Super Masters

Male Super Masters

Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Masters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Submasters
Male Open

Gorilla Pack
Gorilla Pack

Gorilla Pack
Gorilla Pack
Gorilla Pack
Big Benchas
Gorilla Pack

Gorilla Pack
Gorilla Pack

Big K's Body Shop

CFGB

PowerHouse Gym

CFGB



Jeff Whitehair
Tim Mullen
Zack Munro
Brandon Haller
Mark Alo

Jon Caldwell
Eric Schatzel
Derek Kegley
Jay Townsand
Patrick MacKey
Pat Ramsey

Kevin Vanoudenhove

Patrick Duffy
Ralph Lupo
Gary Visnofsky
Nick Benerakis
Richard Parsons
Kevin Lindermann
Mark Montana
Brandon Davis
David Youngs
Sean Galley
Josh Walker
Scott Jeffers
Neil Cotton
Jose Aburto
Salvatore Valente
Adam Renwick
Keegan Garnet
Aaron Interniola
Gage Bates

Kyle Horender
Dan Ramsey
Colby Stevens
Brian Atwell
Evan Burak

Carl Burdick
Sam Valente

27
26
20
25
31
30
26
26
36
32
26
20
34
28
46
25
21
20
28
21
33
25
30
33
15
15
15
19
16
19
19
17
19
14
19
14
17
12

144
145
156
171
181
183
167
187
205
194
214
199
205
221
231
224
230
233
229
224
257
261
274
299
143
157
158
181
174
167
190
196
208
208
223
239
282
156

148
148
165
185
185
185
185
215
215
215
215
215
215
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
265
265
299
299
148
165
165
185
185
185
215
215
215
215
235
265
299
165

160
135
245
330
300
225
190
315
-350
340
270
240
185
500
475
370
365
320
340
300
400
245
385
-380
220
210
180
-270
225
190
300
315
190
130
275
200
200
60

175
150
255
345
-325
240
205
335
350
-360
290
260
205
515
490
400
390
350
365
-315
-420
260
410
-380
235
-220
190
270
245
210
320
330
210
140
285
215
-250
70

190
-160
260
-355
-325
250
215
350
-420
-360
300
275
-225
-520
505
-400
-405
370
-375
-315
-420
275
430
-380
-250
225
-205
-280
-255
-240
340
-350
-225
-150
-300
-230
250

190
150
260
345
300
250
215
350
350
340
300
275
205
515
505
400
390
370
365
300
400
275
430

235
225
190
270
245
210
340
330
210
140
285
215
250
70
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Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Teen
Male Pre-Teen

Big K's Body Shop
Grandma's House
Grandma's House

Big K's Body Shop

CFGB

Gorilla Pack

PowerHouse Gym
Rome YMCA

Big K's Body Shop
Rome YMCA

Grandma's House
Grandma's House
Big K's Body Shop

Grandma's House

Rome YMCA
Rome YMCA

CFGB

Grandma's House

Big K's Body Shop
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